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FIBER LAZER

X Axis

Y Axis

Z Axis

Max. Sheet Size

Max. Sheet Weight

3015

3060

1530

160

 3048 x 1524  

200

4020

4100

2100

185

4064x2032

200

6020

6150

2100

185

6096x2032

200

8020

8200

2100

185

8128x2032

200

12020

12200

2100

185

12192x2032

200

mm

mm

mm

mm

Kg/m²

X Axis

Y Axis

Synchronous

Acceleration

Positional Accuracy

Repeatability

Rack&Pinion HD-F
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